Gaudamenleiterin Karola Schaffer

e

Damenrundenwettkdmpfe 2016/2017
Vorrundentabelle

1. Almberg Irfersdorf 1 6:2
2. Altmuhltaler Gungolding 6:2
3. FSG Titting 6:2
4. Almberg Irfersdorf 2 2:6
5. Jura Alp Pollenfeld 0:6

Einzelergebnisse:

Kathrin Biedermann, Irfersdorf 1
Sonja Hubner, Titting

Christine Meier, Irfersdorf 1
Karin Kirschner, Gungolding
Petra Fuchs, Gungolding

Carolin Biedermann, Irfersdorf 2
Conny Hegenberger, Pollenfeld
Lissi Egner, Pollenfeld

Silvia Bauch, Pollenfed

Manuela Treffer, Titting

Karin Poppel, Irfersdorf 1
Claudia Schmidt, Gungolding
Petra Wittmann, Irfersdorf 2
Petra Hegenberger, Titting

Anita Mosandl, Irfersdorf 2
Michaela Wittmann, Irfersdorf 2 LP

Weniger als 2 Wettkdmpfe und AK oder Ersatz:
Maria Utzmann, Irfersdorf 2

Anita Scholz, Titting

Alexandra Weber, Irfersdorf 1

Conny Alberter, Titting

Andrea Pfaffel, Gungolding

Katja Holzel, Titting

Punkte 4097 Ringe
Punkte 4039 Ringe
Punkte 3842 Ringe
Punkte 3781 Ringe
Punkte 3934 Ringe

374,00 Ringe i. D.
373,66
353,25
353,25
342,75
339,25
331,25
330,75
321,50
318,50
316,66
313,75
313,00
307,50
280,66
273,50

313 Ringe i. D.
329
304
285
284
240

1024,25 Durchschnitt
1009,75 Durchschnitt
960,50 Durchschnitt
945,25 Durchschnitt
983,50 Durchschnitt



